

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1092 of 2025

Petitioner :- Onkar Nath Alias Lallan And Another

Respondent :- Additional District Magistrate (Land - Finance)/
Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 13 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Raza Abbas, Syed Ali Murtaza

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Rashid Ali

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

1. On the request of learned counsel for the private respondent no. 4, matter is adjourned.

2. Put up this matter **as fresh on 10.04.2025 at 12:00 p.m.**

Order Date :- 7.4.2025

Neetu