



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 1092 of 2025

Onkar Nath Alias Lallan And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Additional District Magistrate (Land - Finance)/
Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 13 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Raza Abbas, Syed Ali Murtaza
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: Adya Prasad Tewari, C.S.C., Rashid Ali

Court No. - 39

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

(Sl. No.219)

As prayed, list this matter on **09.03.2026**

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

February 10, 2026

Ashish Pd.